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JV Girls
(ﬁ9/ 17'/202’1%X Cross Country

ovejoy,

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main
Copy Lovejoy

September 17,2022

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Girls - JV Girls
Team Detail - Girls - JV Girls

Top
Overall Finish List - Girls
JV Girls
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team im 2M Finish  Time  Pace Year
1 1 958 Macy Cogburn Sanger 5:50.19 12:49.82 20:08.08 20:08.08 6:29/M 12
2 2 268 Claire Bettencourt Flower Mound 6:21.58 13:46.92 21:27.70 21:27.70 6:54/M 10
3 3 495 Keiry Guadarrama Bravo Garland Sachse 7:05.54 14:28.65 22:04.14 22:04.14 7:06/M 9
4 4 405 Charishma Chelluboina Frisco Reedy 6:52.64 14:21.21 22:07.50 22:07.50 7:07/M 11
5 5 691 Bella Landrum Lucas Lovejoy 7:01.06 14:41.27 22:28.12 22:28.12 7:14/M 12
6 6 198 Katie Taulbee Dallas Highland Park 6:58.24 14:42.37 22:30.51 22:30.51 7:15/M 11
7 7 559 Brisa Hernandez Irving MacArthur 6:44.77 14:36.60 22:32.27 22:32.27 7:15/M 11
8 8 588 Riley Webster Katy Tompkins 6:59.45 14:40.29 22:32.30 22:32.30 7:15/M 10
9 9 324 Lili-Mai Pigeon Founders Classical Academy of Fr  7:23.74 15:05.43 22:33.75 22:33.75 7:16/M 10
10 10 322 Sydney Calvert Founders Classical Academy of Fr  7:02.18 14:50.40 22:33.85 22:33.85 7:16/M 9
11 11 300 Katherine Wilson Flower Mound 6:45.95 14:29.25 22:35.22 22:35.22 7:16/M 11
12 12 823 Sophie Schmidt Prosper 7:11.07 14:39.88 22:39.98 22:39.98 7:18/M 9
13 13 578 Nicole Murphy Katy Tompkins 6:54.92 14:45.31 22:40.87 22:40.87 7:18/M 10
14 14 375 Giana Antovoni Frisco Liberty 6:33.38 14:52.17 22:44.57 22:44.57 7:19/M 12
15 15 1087 Sevyn Galvez Wylie High 7:05.53 14:50.64 22:46.33 22:46.33 7:20/M 10
16 16 703 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 7:16.16 15:00.00 22:50.23 22:50.23 7:21/M 12
17 17 677 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 7:20.79 15:07.29 22:51.44 22:51.44 7:21/M 10
18 18 277 Zoey McBain Flower Mound 7:13.37 15:04.88 22:54.63 22:54.63 7:22/M 11
19 19 586 Nyah St Rose Katy Tompkins 7:02.81 15:05.55 22:55.49 22:55.49 7:23/M 9
20 20 45  Emily Pyrcz Austin Vandegrift 7:18.13 15:02.21 22:57.46 22:57.46 7:23/M 10
21 21 953  Abril Aguilar Sanger 6:49.75 14:51.65 23:00.51 23:00.51 7:24/M 10
22 22 296 Riley Reece Flower Mound 7:07.20 14:57.71 23:01.47 23:01.47 7:25/M 11
23 23 574 Sharvi Dabral Katy Tompkins 7:01.99 14:58.52 23:06.17 23:06.17 7:26/M 11
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
(>7)
51
(<5)
52
53
54
(<5)
(>7)
55
(>7)
56
(>7)
57
58
59
60
(>7)
61
(<5)
62
63
(<5)
64
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)

284
670
575
643
194
671
610
286
39
728
174
576
323
175
1083
987
696
786
186
1022
329
272
379
803
961
538
690
702
964
1042
828
784
1023
261
686
180
301
429
712
600
922
959
425
676
185
331
577
155
942
109
335
285
330

Mekenzie Horner
Mia Binnings
Nora Gigliotti
Addison Gittelman
Windsor Rhodes
Malia Bowling
Maggie Swinney
Lauren Kaneira
Lauren Mushtaler
Alejandra Grimaldo
Elaine Cochran
Gracie Greska
Sofia Molano
Katherine Ann Cochran
Jackie Cooke
Hailie Schmidt
Macy Moore
Olivia Embess
Natalie Miller
Olivia Simpkins
Luna Walker
Amy Cheverton
Aleyah Davila
Emory Crownover
Bailey Dewey
Lana Avalos

Lily Kraus

Dhriti Pai

Brionna Garcia
Cali Helterbrand
Alison Sutton
Shaina Barajas
Ali Sosa

Piper Petros

Cate Jackson
Grace Golden
Maya Winterburn
Adanech Enright
Haylie Wilson
Coral Gomez
Raegan Keener
Brionna Deloney
Sophie Clark
Dresden Colston
Kate Lipscomb
Mian Le

Kamila Limmon
Ashlyn Wilbanks
Scarlet Casarez
Lahak Karim
Anna Sheley
Tanvi Immaneni
Ailien Le

Flower Mound

Lucas Lovejoy

Katy Tompkins

Lewisville Marcus

Dallas Highland Park

Lucas Lovejoy

Lake Highlands

Flower Mound

Austin Vandegrift

McKinney

Dallas Highland Park

Katy Tompkins

Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Dallas Highland Park

Wylie High

Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Dallas Highland Park

Sherman Texoma Christian
Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Flower Mound

Frisco Liberty

Prosper

Sanger

International Leadership of Texa
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Sanger

The Colony

Prosper

Plano West

Sherman Texoma Christian
Denton High

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park

Flower Mound

Frisco Wakeland

Lucas Lovejoy

Lake Highlands

Rockwall Heath

Sanger

Frisco Wakeland

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park

Founders Classical Academy of Le
Katy Tompkins

Coppell

Royse City

Colleyville Heritage

Founders Classical Academy of Le
Flower Mound

Founders Classical Academy of Le

7:08.48
7:11.64
7:02.41
6:54.51
7:12.34
7:00.26
7:15.65
7:10.20
7:35.76
7:15.13
7:13.12
7:13.64
7:11.15
7:13.44
7:33.80
7:17.90
7:41.17
7:24.26
7:37.15
7:22.62
6:55.65
7:37.40
7:47.47
7:16.10
7:43.63
7:19.18
7:42.33
7:40.59
7:24.33
7:48.92
7:19.24
6:52.21
7:34.74
7:47.66
7:18.41
7:36.92
7:29.82
7:39.24
7:32.24
7:26.45
7:17.26
7:08.86
7:30.89
7:43.49
7:37.63
6:59.87
7:18.29
7:16.58
7:15.02
7:48.45
7:35.85
7:31.73
7:45.09

15:06.89
15:05.93
15:11.41
14:54.89
15:09.58
15:05.71
15:08.75
15:08.02
15:22.88
15:15.31
15:10.45
15:20.90
15:10.62
15:16.26
15:33.44
15:18.85
15:36.67
15:20.36
15:34.83
15:39.15
15:14.64
15:39.01
15:44.89
15:25.93
15:44.51
15:25.90
15:49.04
15:42.28
15:31.80
15:46.75
15:31.20
15:10.40
15:43.41
15:52.14
15:36.60
15:52.83
15:39.80
15:42.35
15:46.13
15:39.74
15:41.75
15:49.34
15:50.84
16:03.81
15:51.60
15:22.43
15:51.49
15:41.08
15:42.50
15:57.98
15:54.46
15:50.05
16:03.21

23:07.96
23:09.47
23:11.54
23:16.32
23:17.30
23:17.54
23:20.16
23:22.43
23:24.52
23:26.37
23:27.10
23:30.57
23:31.69
23:32.21
23:32.79
23:33.46
23:41.73
23:46.72
23:47.02
23:48.07
23:50.23
23:50.72
23:50.95
23:52.76
24:00.49
24:00.81
24:01.38
24:01.61
24:03.77
24:04.43
24:04.66
24:05.37
24:07.91
24:09.94
24:11.12
24:12.21
24:13.33
24:18.10
24:20.53
24:21.60
24:21.75
24:24.91
24:25.27
24:27.39
24:29.52
24:29.67
24:30.84
24:30.87
24:31.76
24:33.03
24:33.87
24:34.64
24:35.89

23:07.96
23:09.47
23:11.54
23:16.32
23:17.30
23:17.54
23:20.16
23:22.43
23:24.52
23:26.37
23:27.10
23:30.57
23:31.69
23:32.21
23:32.79
23:33.46
23:41.73
23:46.72
23:47.02
23:48.07
23:50.23
23:50.72
23:50.95
23:52.76
24:00.49
24:00.81
24:01.38
24:01.61
24:03.77
24:04.43
24:04.66
24:05.37
24:07.91
24:09.94
24:11.12
24:12.21
24:13.33
24:18.10
24:20.53
24:21.60
24:21.75
24:24.91
24:25.27
24:27.39
24:29.52
24:29.67
24:30.84
24:30.87
24:31.76
24:33.03
24:33.87
24:34.64
24:35.89

7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M

11
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10
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12
10
11
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11
10
10

12
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11
11
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10
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976
767
159
283
197
505
294
764
794
778
1090
665
44
424
920
1030
1089
814
101
436
608
188
299
740

Alicia Lorenzen
Sophia Guerra
Cassie Vargas
Whitney Hopkin
Anna Solymosi
Sophia Olalde
Lydia Rajadurai
Sarita Fino
Caroline McQuaid
Huetrinh Tran
Alexandra Katzman
Taylor Wilsey
Dallas Proctor
Elena Clark
Zayley Hinds
Makaylah Haygood
Emily Josey
Jayley Nelson
Leilany Diaz
Hemma Kakel
Feven Semere
Campbell Ooley
Caitlin Tullos

Mckenzie Hendrickson

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

77 65
78 66
79 (<5)
80 >7)
81 >7)
82 67
83 >7)
84 68
85 69
86 70
87 71
88 72
89 73
90 74
91 75
92 (<5)
93 76
94 77
95 78
96 79
97 80
98 >7)
99 >7)
100 81
101 82
102 83
103 84
104 85
105 86
106 87
107 88
108 89
109 90
110 91
111 (>7)
112 92
113 (<5)
114 (>7)
115 93
116  (>7)
117 (>7)
118 94
119  (>7)
120 95
121 96
122 97
123 (>7)
124 (>7)
125 98
126 99
127 100
128 101

876
824
1086
791
1003
549
502
510
406
1094
584
779
358
689
1014
290
181
377
191
730
797
756
176
168
147
622
450
118

Sophia Manganiello
Gianna Siracuse
Kinsley Ferguson
Jessica Johnson
Xitlali Mendoza-Hale
Joy Okunade

Julia Magallon

Capri Whipple
Gabriella Dutcher
Alexandra Salinas
Rithanya Senthilkumar
Katie Tran

Kylee Meldrum
Eleanor Koehn
Marissa Spencer
Natalie Moody
Morgan Howarth
Taylor Clapp

Bess Prather

Yvette Pacheco
Maddie Tschantz
Zamzam Adnan
Mary Lawrence Cordon
Surya Assar

Brianna Henderson
Isabella Baeza

Kate Yeager

Addison Murray

Sanger

Plano East

Crandall

Flower Mound
Dallas Highland Park
Garland Sachse
Flower Mound
Plano East

Plano West

Plano East

Wylie High
Lewisville Marcus
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall Heath

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Wylie High

Prosper

Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Lake Highlands
Dallas Highland Park
Flower Mound
Melissa

Team

Richardson Pearce
Prosper

Wylie High

Plano West
Sherman
International Leadership of Texa
Garland Sachse
Garland Sachse
Frisco Reedy

Wylie High

Katy Tompkins
Plano East

Frisco Heritage
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Flower Mound
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Liberty

Dallas Highland Park
McKinney

Plano West

Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Coppell

Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Colleyville Heritage

7:27.12
7:42.96
7:18.97
7:39.09
7:12.54
7:57.51
7:50.05
7:56.13
7:33.89
7:43.76
7:33.84
7:00.47
7:43.69
7:28.59
7:35.71
8:15.91
7:34.90
7:40.98
7:49.02
7:59.83
7:18.16
7:17.56
7:41.51
7:58.42
imM
7:59.16
8:03.05
7:33.77
7:31.51
7:46.44
7:37.50
8:00.64
8:02.68
7:21.13
7:36.02
7:40.43
8:16.26
7:51.19
7:40.75
8:30.12
7:17.02
7:54.94
7:39.03
7:53.38
8:04.52
7:41.13
8:16.34
7:54.62
7:54.41
7:46.97
7:15.96
8:00.28
8:10.73

15:47.64
16:09.31
15:54.19
15:53.32
15:16.29
16:19.46
16:03.62
16:25.30
16:05.87
16:07.55
15:53.41
15:53.50
16:04.01
16:05.42
15:56.24
16:52.86
16:09.21
16:18.91
16:04.72
16:34.37
16:13.53
16:02.78
16:21.21
16:33.16
2M
16:23.45
16:25.02
16:11.05
16:14.16
16:32.40
16:04.35
16:50.94
16:37.02
16:00.89
16:13.04
16:18.84
16:44.18
16:28.15
16:25.54
16:55.18
15:41.46
16:35.73
16:20.56
16:36.05
16:47.99
16:30.65
16:47.63
16:41.64
16:36.50
16:43.12
16:16.96
16:30.94
16:52.13

24:38.90
24:41.61
24:43.51
24:44.61
24:45.14
24:46.20
24:53.13
24:53.38
24:54.30
24:54.83
24:55.37
24:55.75
24:55.93
24:56.05
24:57.74
25:02.50
25:04.32
25:06.55
25:07.21
25:08.01
25:09.11
25:10.30
25:11.16
25:14.06
Finish
25:14.13
25:14.63
25:17.71
25:19.63
25:21.64
25:21.64
25:22.93
25:23.51
25:24.09
25:24.70
25:25.08
25:25.54
25:25.75
25:27.53
25:28.09
25:29.31
25:30.30
25:30.35
25:31.37
25:32.40
25:33.13
25:33.83
25:34.34
25:34.94
25:35.96
25:37.42
25:39.66
25:40.24

24:38.90
24:41.61
24:43.51
24:44.61
24:45.14
24:46.20
24:53.13
24:53.38
24:54.30
24:54.83
24:55.37
24:55.75
24:55.93
24:56.05
24:57.74
25:02.50
25:04.32
25:06.55
25:07.21
25:08.01
25:09.11
25:10.30
25:11.16
25:14.06
Time
25:14.13
25:14.63
25:17.71
25:19.63
25:21.64
25:21.64
25:22.93
25:23.51
25:24.09
25:24.70
25:25.08
25:25.54
25:25.75
25:27.53
25:28.09
25:29.31
25:30.30
25:30.35
25:31.37
25:32.40
25:33.13
25:33.83
25:34.34
25:34.94
25:35.96
25:37.42
25:39.66
25:40.24

7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
Pace
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M

12
10
12
10
12

11

11
10
10
11
10
11
11
12

12
10
12
11

10

Year _
11

10

10

11
11
10
10

12
10

11

10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
102
(>7)
103
104
105
106
107
(>7)
108
(>7)
109
110
(>7)
111
112
113
114
115
116
(>7)
117
(>7)
(>7)
118
(<5)
119
120
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
121
(<5)
122
123
124
(>7)
(<5)
125
126
127
128
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
129
130
131

170
707
171
683
1025
60
195
725
437
815
1001
653
297
624
685
1066
999
978
741
321
923
526
386
71
699
18
169
975
1084
311
328
867
288
341
1080
557
263
770
150
607
4739
242
130
12
768
97

943
705
1037
219
423
731

Eva Boutros
Emersyn Runions
Shelby Burke

Lexi Garza

Molly Andrews
Jenny Oliva

Mary Susan Scheble
Vila Christensen
Minami Krembs
Katharine Nelson
Miranda Martinez
Bella Picard

Ritu Sivakumar
Ava Callahan
Sloane Hempkins
Hannah Frazier
Paola Gonzalez
Kenia Montelongo
Kaydence Moore
Abigail Baines
Meghan McNeil
Andie Martin
Maya Leonard
Elena Rotthoff
Emily Mural
Peyton Jobe
Adalyn Booth

Tori Laird

Abigia Daniels
Kassandra Pierce
Sydney Tran
Teagan Fox
Sophie Laskowski
Lindsey Price
Nikki Bhakta
Sunny Estrada
Reese Savage

Ava Moriarty
Pranjali Kulkarni
Ruthie Schmiel
Kaitlyn Murphy
Rebekah Clayton
Keely Tschirhart
Emma Cano
Jillian Jones

Tanvi Bhatt

Leslie Marquez
Adrianna Donahue
Olivia Poizat
Mackenzie Brown
Giselle Orduno
Kennedy Bowman
Hannah Ackerman

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Boyd

Dallas Highland Park
McKinney

Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Sherman
Lewisville Marcus
Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East
Sherman

Sanger

Melissa

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Rockwall Heath

Home School Athletic Association

Frisco Liberty
Burleson High

Lucas Lovejoy
Aubrey

Dallas Highland Park
Sanger

Wylie High

Forney

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Richardson Pearce
Flower Mound
Frisco Centennial
Wylie High

Irving MacArthur
Denton High
Plano East
Coppell

Lake Highlands
Wylie High
Denison
Colleyville Heritage
Aubrey

Plano East
Colleyville Heritage
Anna

Royse City

Lucas Lovejoy

The Colony

Dallas Skyline
Frisco Wakeland
Melissa

8:03.13
7:26.48
8:02.99
7:44.10
7:43.23
8:02.64
8:02.90
8:24.42
7:30.94
8:15.89
7:55.73
7:28.80
7:56.00
7:44.02
7:35.87
7:48.21
7:48.30
7:44.38
7:46.46
7:15.64
7:56.68
7:36.45
7:51.88
7:33.35
7:56.16
8:34.11
8:04.37
7:53.64
8:43.70
7:39.99
7:55.00
8:29.56
8:08.32
8:07.43
8:13.85
7:35.66
8:04.79
8:07.61
8:38.90
7:44.66
7:52.75
7:59.24
8:29.34
8:34.67
8:31.84
8:38.47
8:00.80
8:23.47
7:56.25
8:42.11
7:29.50
8:28.08
8:24.50

16:47.47
16:14.54
16:48.77
16:44.12
16:53.26
16:47.76
16:48.67
17:03.53
16:27.94
16:56.98
16:43.95
16:47.14
16:57.62
16:40.56
16:14.23
16:36.85
16:44.93
16:42.28
16:35.46
16:56.93
16:48.58
15:54.08
17:04.17
16:46.46
16:49.36
17:31.20
17:10.55
16:58.03
17:29.40
16:52.25
16:48.22
17:13.18
17:01.43
17:09.61
17:06.64
17:06.80
17:07.99
17:07.37
17:34.36
16:55.77
17:02.05
17:40.71
17:21.31
17:30.17
17:37.78
17:38.85
16:58.26
17:10.64
17:08.88
17:43.55
16:43.28
17:16.32
17:35.47

25:40.33
25:42.27
25:42.53
25:42.63
25:44.05
25:44.26
25:44.52
25:45.02
25:46.07
25:51.03
25:51.65
25:51.94
25:55.70
25:56.84
25:57.32
25:59.34
25:59.38
25:59.44
26:01.57
26:01.77
26:02.88
26:04.33
26:07.30
26:08.43
26:12.10
26:14.28
26:17.18
26:17.88
26:19.61
26:19.88
26:20.02
26:20.38
26:21.09
26:21.47
26:21.78
26:23.22
26:23.26
26:23.32
26:25.76
26:26.11
26:27.80
26:27.96
26:28.94
26:29.29
26:29.77
26:32.82
26:33.04
26:34.24
26:34.53
26:34.63
26:35.57
26:35.96
26:37.94

25:40.33
25:42.27
25:42.53
25:42.63
25:44.05
25:44.26
25:44.52
25:45.02
25:46.07
25:51.03
25:51.65
25:51.94
25:55.70
25:56.84
25:57.32
25:59.34
25:59.38
25:59.44
26:01.57
26:01.77
26:02.88
26:04.33
26:07.30
26:08.43
26:12.10
26:14.28
26:17.18
26:17.88
26:19.61
26:19.88
26:20.02
26:20.38
26:21.09
26:21.47
26:21.78
26:23.22
26:23.26
26:23.32
26:25.76
26:26.11
26:27.80
26:27.96
26:28.94
26:29.29
26:29.77
26:32.82
26:33.04
26:34.24
26:34.53
26:34.63
26:35.57
26:35.96
26:37.94

8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M

10
12

12
11
11
12

10
12

11

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
12

11
10

12
11

11
12

10
10
10
12

10

10

10

11
10
10
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Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


Marie Whipple
Ellis Martin
Emerson Lambert
Jeana Scheurich
Jenny Hoang
Lauren Fitzgerald
Marisa Green
Catherine Jacobson
Madison Mahaffey
Hannah Dettle
Katelyn Hensley
Jacqueline Badillo
Caroline Cobbs
Lisa Rosales

Olivia Dunkelberger

Catherine Schwenker

Ryliegh Martin
Celine Rail
Madelyn Chung

Hailey Liddell
Cael Spehar
Katherine Kozman

Megan Ferenczhalmy

Carissa Whitman
Stefanny Sanchez
Dana Colston
Kaleena Truong
Gabby Oranday
Aubrey Nelson
Melat Terefe
Monika Hernandez
Sophia Custodio
Ava Newman
Ariana Hawarden
Emily Aguirre
Piper Thurman
Adriana Carrillo
Amina Khan
Catherine Rollins
Ashley King
Mary Grace Mousa
Lydia Chavez
Bryleigh Wilson
Ashlyn Dubois
Mariela Romero
Kaylin Patin
Amelia Gonzalez
Caoimhe McDaid
Atarah Dorsett
Norah Hayes
Lucy Locke

182 132 511
183 133 604
184 134 412
185 135 153
186 136 64

187 137 639
188 (>7) 684
189 138 790
190 139 875
191 140 804
192 (>7) 1088
193 (<5) 206
194 141 522
195 142 121
196 143 54

197 144 49

198 145 115
199 (>7) 442
200 (>7) 802

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

201 146 387
202 147 660
203 (>7) 184
204 (>7) 763
205 (>7) 664
206 148 223
207 (>7) 675
208 149 74

209 (>7) 982
210 (>7) 813
211 (>7) 1095
212 150 496
213 151 893
214 (<5) 8

215 (>7) 105
216 152 213
217 153 73

218 154 543
219 155 547
220 156 528
221 157 898
222 (>7) 187
223 (>7) 759
224 158 26

225 (>7) 681
226 159 1010
227 (>7) 983
228 (<5) 1050
229 160 38

230 (<5) 1038
231 161 896
232 162 413
233 163 1065

Madison Edwards

Garland Sachse
Lake Highlands
Frisco Reedy
Coppell

Burleson High
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano West
Richardson Pearce
Prosper

Wylie High

Dallas Jefferson

Home School Athletic Association

Colleyville Heritage
Boyd

Austin Vandegrift
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Prosper

Team

Frisco Liberty
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Plano East
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Skyline
Lucas Lovejoy
Burleson High
Sanger

Prosper

Wylie High

Garland Sachse
Rockwall

Anna

Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Skyline
Burleson High

International Leadership of Texa
International Leadership of Texa
Home School Athletic Association

Rockwall

Dallas Highland Park
Plano East
Aubrey

Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Sanger
Waxahachie Life
Austin Vandegrift
The Colony
Rockwall

Frisco Reedy
Wylie East

8:01.05
7:36.89
8:38.07
7:57.60
8:23.84
7:21.30
7:53.69
8:28.42
8:25.28
8:19.21
8:35.33
7:51.94
7:40.33
8:35.54
7:59.28
8:14.47
8:37.83
8:44.07
7:54.74
imM
8:02.28
7:47.55
8:24.95
8:37.29
7:44.45
8:14.24
8:18.86
8:06.35
8:03.79
7:40.15
8:08.81
8:08.82
8:06.60
7:40.38
8:16.48
7:58.86
8:05.38
7:52.50
8:02.94
7:42.40
8:21.14
8:13.99
7:58.08
8:39.10
8:11.60
8:53.95
8:16.59
8:37.56
9:23.46
8:41.14
8:37.13
8:37.93
8:50.36

17:07.43
16:31.78
17:37.25
16:57.86
17:32.54
16:30.28
17:14.39
17:33.88
17:21.58
17:22.08
17:25.73
17:06.38
16:46.41
17:38.79
17:11.50
17:23.36
17:58.58
17:43.62
17:21.88
2M
17:12.45
17:13.88
17:29.87
17:39.68
17:17.01
17:25.21
17:34.46
17:32.65
17:33.47
16:40.13
17:08.46
17:27.32
17:42.38
17:11.69
17:23.25
17:31.33
17:46.61
17:20.16
17:35.41
17:13.47
17:31.47
17:41.45
17:14.96
17:43.00
17:18.85
18:09.45
17:43.03
17:55.64
18:39.25
17:59.57
17:56.74
17:51.24
18:17.20

26:38.65
26:39.03
26:39.72
26:40.61
26:40.66
26:42.35
26:43.08
26:43.42
26:43.76
26:45.16
26:45.50
26:46.06
26:47.11
26:47.33
26:48.17
26:48.36
26:48.99
26:49.65
26:50.91
Finish
26:52.74
26:52.98
26:54.06
26:56.09
26:56.86
26:57.47
26:57.93
26:58.02
27:01.30
27:02.23
27:03.52
27:07.28
27:09.09
27:11.16
27:11.86
27:12.68
27:13.76
27:14.43
27:14.87
27:15.35
27:15.62
27:18.51
27:20.23
27:22.35
27:23.36
27:25.12
27:25.49
27:28.63
27:29.13
27:29.48
27:30.41
27:30.55
27:35.20

26:38.65
26:39.03
26:39.72
26:40.61
26:40.66
26:42.35
26:43.08
26:43.42
26:43.76
26:45.16
26:45.50
26:46.06
26:47.11
26:47.33
26:48.17
26:48.36
26:48.99
26:49.65
26:50.91
Time
26:52.74
26:52.98
26:54.06
26:56.09
26:56.86
26:57.47
26:57.93
26:58.02
27:01.30
27:02.23
27:03.52
27:07.28
27:09.09
27:11.16
27:11.86
27:12.68
27:13.76
27:14.43
27:14.87
27:15.35
27:15.62
27:18.51
27:20.23
27:22.35
27:23.36
27:25.12
27:25.49
27:28.63
27:29.13
27:29.48
27:30.41
27:30.55
27:35.20

8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
Pace
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:53/M

11
10
10
11

10
10

12
12

10
10
10
12
11
10
Year _
11
10

11

10
10

13
10

10
11

12

12
12
12
11

11
10
11
10
11

11
10
10
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
(>7)
171
172
173
174
(>7)
175
(>7)
(<5)
176
(<5)
(>7)
177
178
179
(>7)
180
181
182
183
(>7)
(>7)
184
185
(<5)
(>7)
186
(<5)
187
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
188
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
189
190
(<5)
191
192
(<5)
193
194

320
907
885
1019
545
916
57
984
75
919
857
851
427
796
972
952
553
240
623
385
487
472
434
925
411
924
1007
800
446
361
371
210
954
849
317
489
4744
980
333
199
359
1009
307
993
104
879
1021
265
1024
864
166
14
16

Lila Arthur

Avery Smith
Kylee Sherman
Audrey Hayes
Brisa Gonzalez
Reese Cooley
Brooklyn Johnson
Annabelle Powell
Jocelyn Villareal
Sydney Hinds
Niejja Powell
Etwatwa Henok
Camryn Curtis
Andrea Salinas
Lizbeth Jurado
Saxon Wright
De'Keivia Brooks
London Walker
Kamryn Bodine
Lily Kaiser

Amara Webb

Idu Obiagwu
Lillian Hayes
Abigail Robison
Jassmin Kaur
Sasha Purifoy
Chloe Pratt

Olivia Burkinshaw
Dakota Tanguay
Sydney Bruner
Faith Resendez
Fabi Zuniga

Finja Batterman
Ayak Ajuang
Remington Storrs
Ashley Zaragoza
Ihinosen Ohizua
Ainsley Norris
Graysen Papen
Natalie Van Arsdale
Emily Zhou

Luz Rojas Diaz
Julissa Garcia
Melissa Zamora
Thanu Gnanapazham
Eszter Nagy
Natalie Reed
Denay Simon
Kate Turner
Daniela Campos Hernandez
Mariam Mekbeb-Gillett
Sydney Crawford
Emma Gillum

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Rockwall
Richardson Pearce
Sherman Texoma Christian

International Leadership of Texa

Rockwall Heath
Boyd

Sanger

Burleson High
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Berkner
Richardson Berkner
Frisco Wakeland
Plano West
Sanger

Royse City

Irving MacArthur
Dallas Wilson
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Liberty
Garland

Garland

Frisco Wakeland
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Reedy
Rockwall Heath
Sherman

Prosper

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Independence High School
Frisco Independence High School

Dallas Jefferson
Sanger

Richardson Berkner
Forney

Garland

Forney

Sanger

Founders Classical Academy of Le

Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Heritage

Sherman

Forney

Sanger

Colleyville Heritage
Richardson Pearce
Sherman Texoma Christian
Denton High

Sherman Texoma Christian
Richardson Pearce

Dallas Episcopal

Aubrey

Aubrey

7:49.81
8:33.91
8:26.03
8:10.36
7:55.67
7:55.51
8:57.10
7:54.60
8:25.41
8:15.06
7:32.80
7:49.93
8:56.37
8:45.43
8:56.78
8:34.78
8:12.39
8:24.30
7:36.35
7:59.44
9:00.64
9:00.39
8:47.18
8:15.06
8:37.88
8:29.00
8:54.94
8:44.85
9:17.16
8:29.59
8:51.86
8:20.33
8:33.28
8:46.07
8:50.26
8:43.46
8:08.88
8:36.46
6:45.35
8:39.29
8:55.40
8:35.60
8:12.57
8:16.48
8:37.37
9:02.74
8:22.69
8:27.59
8:09.56
8:43.76
8:42.97
8:49.20
8:35.65

17:37.00
17:58.18
17:48.51
17:50.16
17:43.95
17:47.52
18:35.44
17:44.20
17:58.74
17:58.09
17:42.13
19:00.79
18:33.07
18:08.88
18:34.84
17:46.68
18:09.82
18:23.81
17:33.33
17:32.06
18:46.19
18:33.92
18:11.81
18:10.63
17:57.72
17:59.08
18:27.65
18:25.48
18:33.00
18:15.93
18:33.35
18:10.88
18:16.68
18:12.77
18:24.70
18:46.40
18:08.48
18:13.68
15:05.01
18:48.73
18:20.46
18:23.38
17:52.93
18:13.91
18:45.60
18:28.38
18:14.56
18:26.33
18:14.28
18:45.08
18:41.59
18:52.39
18:22.97

27:36.69
27:38.85
27:40.46
27:43.12
27:43.32
27:45.70
27:49.95
27:50.49
27:52.40
27:53.55
27:54.68
27:54.76
27:59.03
28:00.27
28:03.64
28:04.10
28:06.37
28:06.91
28:06.99
28:07.37
28:09.61
28:10.19
28:10.37
28:11.04
28:11.14
28:12.55
28:12.61
28:13.96
28:13.99
28:16.45
28:16.92
28:17.26
28:17.84
28:19.60
28:19.89
28:20.02
28:20.25
28:20.83
28:23.24
28:24.02
28:24.53
28:25.85
28:26.19
28:28.41
28:30.12
28:30.19
28:31.28
28:31.58
28:32.47
28:33.16
28:34.24
28:36.02
28:40.59

27:36.69
27:38.85
27:40.46
27:43.12
27:43.32
27:45.70
27:49.95
27:50.49
27:52.40
27:53.55
27:54.68
27:54.76
27:59.03
28:00.27
28:03.64
28:04.10
28:06.37
28:06.91
28:06.99
28:07.37
28:09.61
28:10.19
28:10.37
28:11.04
28:11.14
28:12.55
28:12.61
28:13.96
28:13.99
28:16.45
28:16.92
28:17.26
28:17.84
28:19.60
28:19.89
28:20.02
28:20.25
28:20.83
28:23.24
28:24.02
28:24.53
28:25.85
28:26.19
28:28.41
28:30.12
28:30.19
28:31.28
28:31.58
28:32.47
28:33.16
28:34.24
28:36.02
28:40.59

8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:14/M

10
11
12

12
11

11
12

22

12

10
10
10

11
10
10
10
10

12
10
10
12
12

10
10
10
10
12
10
10
10

10

10
11

10



Greta Johnson
Ellie Johnson
Harper Stutzman
Alisma Adhikari
Jenika Mejia
Cindy Lin
Addison Kates
Delilah Schmidt
Anya Raju

Laine Currey
Brantley Diehl
Malak Khalil
Sophie Escamilla
Briany Mendoza

Abby Price

Jolade Popoola
Mia Thornton
Serenity Castillo
Madi Houck
Mikaylie Ernest
Molly Prucha
Patricia Chen
Aislee Burkinshaw
Madeline Kennedy
Safiya Elmenayer
Bryana Ruiz Perez
Liberty Hamilton
Anjana Amarneethi
Chloe McCabe

Kaelyn Olson

Carlee Ann Hernandez

Kaci Green

Jessica Robles
Anna Wong
Mariha Snodgrass
Savannah Stanford
Mikhaila Palma
Lindsey O'Hara
Sherrilyn Villareal
Paige Potter
Evelyn Nova-Cortez
Lindsay Collins
Skylar Vaughn
Sydney Douglas
Fadzai Mutswiri
Mariany Rojas
Juliana Mendez
Allison Watson
Allison Cannon
Neema Thomas
Skylar Morton

287 195 499
288 (>7) 435
289 196 743
290 197 141
291 198 527
292 (<5) 165
293 (>7) 973
294 (>7) 708
295 (<5) 343
296 (>7) 631
297 (>7) 177
298 (>7) 688
299 199 894
300 (>7) 1002
O'All Place Score Bib No Name

301 200 476
302 201 856
303 202 845
304 (>7) 757
305 203 17

306 (>7) 962
307 (>7) 325
308 (>7) 801
309 (>7) 799
310 (<5) 82

311 (>7) 682
312 204 564
313 205 55

314 206 403
315 (<5) 6

316 (>7) 1004
317 (>7) 970
318 207 738
319 (>7) 327
320 (<5) 1034
321 (>7) 1013
322 (<5) 1056
323 (>7) 292
324 208 729
325 209 611
326 210 1073
327 (>7) 981
328 (>7) 674
329 (>7) 710
330 (>7) 997
331 211 1071
332 212 844
333 213 217
334 214 911
335 (>7) 173
336 (>7) 508
337 215 59

338 216 601

Scout Gomez

Garland Sachse
Frisco Wakeland
Melissa
Coppell

Home School Athletic Association

Dallas Episcopal
Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Centennial
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall

Sherman

Team

Garland

Richardson Berkner
Richardson

Plano East

Aubrey

Sanger

Founders Classical Academy of Fr

Prosper
Prosper

Carrollton Ranchview

Lucas Lovejoy
Irving MacArthur
Boyd

Frisco Reedy
Anna

Sherman

Sanger

Melissa

Founders Classical Academy of Fr
St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Sherman
Waxahachie Life
Flower Mound
McKinney

Lake Highlands
Wylie East
Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Wylie East
Richardson
Dallas Skyline
Rockwall

Dallas Highland Park
Garland Sachse
Boyd

Lake Highlands

8:15.26
9:08.51
8:26.56
8:59.18
8:18.71
8:42.40
8:24.55
8:38.56
8:03.73
8:42.15
9:13.37
8:45.27
8:32.88
8:37.43
imM
8:52.47
9:38.72
9:12.66
9:19.92
8:48.67
8:38.13
9:12.91
8:50.70
9:05.90
8:48.84
9:19.44
8:45.88
8:50.45
8:36.76
8:32.58
8:51.48
9:11.13
8:40.05
9:18.20
8:16.48
8:01.56
9:19.42
8:50.55
8:41.82
8:31.67
8:59.47
9:19.98
8:58.60
8:44.25
8:45.74
9:10.16
8:59.90
8:37.20
8:35.15
8:24.26
8:44.97
8:54.68
8:55.88

18:39.51
18:42.42
18:46.78
18:43.97
18:13.07
18:41.49
18:24.16
18:36.47
17:50.95
18:28.96
18:47.97
18:47.24
18:59.02
18:43.04
2M
18:47.76
19:27.32
19:15.48
18:59.16
18:52.95
18:55.55
19:01.74
18:21.45
18:59.02
19:16.86
19:11.13
18:54.09
18:53.81
18:31.82
18:56.45
19:07.27
19:28.09
19:13.03
19:29.65
19:32.32
19:07.49
19:31.25
19:16.98
19:11.27
19:06.06
19:04.78
19:49.16
19:15.75
19:10.75
19:16.36
19:40.06
19:45.78
19:53.09
19:31.41
19:12.63
19:55.79
19:23.49
19:11.86

28:41.49
28:43.20
28:44.91
28:45.23
28:47.47
28:49.35
28:49.48
28:51.59
28:56.57
28:57.39
28:57.88
28:59.39
28:59.72
29:00.83
Finish
29:02.56
29:04.89
29:05.40
29:08.39
29:09.73
29:10.90
29:15.55
29:15.67
29:15.81
29:16.13
29:16.23
29:23.57
29:24.87
29:29.19
29:29.34
29:31.61
29:34.01
29:34.96
29:40.37
29:44.15
29:45.38
29:45.76
29:55.57
29:59.92
30:00.19
30:04.80
30:14.80
30:15.35
30:18.83
30:22.11
30:25.96
30:28.29
30:28.98
30:33.94
30:39.59
30:43.55
30:44.84
30:50.62

28:41.49
28:43.20
28:44.91
28:45.23
28:47.47
28:49.35
28:49.48
28:51.59
28:56.57
28:57.39
28:57.88
28:59.39
28:59.72
29:00.83
Time
29:02.56
29:04.89
29:05.40
29:08.39
29:09.73
29:10.90
29:15.55
29:15.67
29:15.81
29:16.13
29:16.23
29:23.57
29:24.87
29:29.19
29:29.34
29:31.61
29:34.01
29:34.96
29:40.37
29:44.15
29:45.38
29:45.76
29:55.57
29:59.92
30:00.19
30:04.80
30:14.80
30:15.35
30:18.83
30:22.11
30:25.96
30:28.29
30:28.98
30:33.94
30:39.59
30:43.55
30:44.84
30:50.62

9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
Pace
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:56/M

12

10

10
10

11
10
12
10
10
12
Year _
11
10
11
10

10

11

11
10
10

11
10
12

12
10

12
12
11

10
10

10
11
12
10
12
11
11
12


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

217
(>7)
218
(<5)
219
220
221
222
(>7)
223
(>7)
224
225
226
(<5)
227
(>7)
228
229
(>7)
(>7)
230
(>7)
(>7)
231
232
233
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
234
235
236
237
(>7)
238
239
(>7)
(<5)
240
241
242
243
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<5)
244

724
124
560
237
1018
1059
1017
220
431
148
765
145
561
539
239
381
977
905
865
507
775
563
956
891
58
860
847
326
1008
449
944
363
855
529
451
992
370
852
854
259
832
1067
1069
552
108
208
167
550
376
602
850
344
471

Madeleine Brubaker
Gabi Santos
Carolyna Martinez
Zoe Pon

Mary Grace Hayes
Tania Aranda
Hannah Barker
Maria Orozco
Grace Fullbright
Claire Hua

Olivia Gonzales
Ellie Dalton

Emily Martinez
Linda Ayed

Elle Shaeffer
Vaughn Dudley
Hazzel Montelongo
Glory Shumake
Courtney Cloete
Leah Piedras

Kate Shaw

Derynn Nervis
Attison Cecil
Ashlynn Ault
Dierra Jones

Jael Sanchez
Daana Velasquez
Yani Ramasrinivasan

Yumalai Roblero-Perez

Lily Willis

Jessica Estrada
Moksha Gopal
Arianna Ortiz
Sarenity Vasquez
Sophia Adame
Faith Wood
Arthi Parthasarathy
Basia Higgs
Christina Nguyen
Devin Jaecks
Lindsey De Jesus
Ezri Garcia

Isabel McKay
Jae Turner
Sriyam Joshi
Vanessa Loredo
Abby Pickens
Jessica Puente
Annaliese Burkle
Vivian Green
Melissa Alvarez
Sreetha Vadlamudi
Hannah Nery

McKinney

Colleyville Heritage

Irving MacArthur

Dallas Wilson

Sherman Texoma Christian
Wylie East

Sherman Texoma Christian
Dallas Skyline

Frisco Wakeland

Coppell

Plano East

Coppell

Irving MacArthur
International Leadership of Texa
Dallas Wilson

Frisco Liberty

Sanger

Rockwall

Richardson Pearce
Garland Sachse

Plano East

Irving MacArthur

Sanger

Rockwall

Boyd

Richardson Berkner
Richardson

Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Sherman

Frisco Wakeland

Royse City

Frisco Independence High School
Richardson Berkner

Home School Athletic Association

Garland

Sanger

Frisco Independence High School
Richardson Berkner

Richardson Berkner

Denton High

Richardson

Wylie East

Wylie East

International Leadership of Texa
Colleyville Heritage

Dallas Jefferson

Dallas Episcopal

International Leadership of Texa
Frisco Liberty

Lake Highlands

Richardson Berkner

Frisco Centennial

Garland

9:08.82
9:54.54
8:45.75
9:14.33
8:49.39
8:55.00
8:51.21
8:48.59
9:18.92
8:53.83
8:35.22
9:31.66
8:48.02
8:22.98
8:51.77
9:51.93
9:34.40
9:50.71
9:30.92
9:23.81
9:04.19
9:04.85
9:31.52
8:56.66
8:28.70
9:51.99
9:36.01
8:01.32
9:28.84
9:17.10
9:51.20
9:39.71
9:15.41
9:52.17
10:14.44
9:23.77
10:38.37
9:36.14
9:39.87
9:18.12
9:19.48
10:02.47
9:39.94
10:01.85
9:39.20
9:56.99
10:14.91
9:58.92
10:13.78
10:13.80
10:03.16
10:06.96
10:13.56

19:40.13
20:22.58
19:58.23
20:04.64
20:00.63
19:21.07
20:18.36
20:05.46
20:03.86
20:02.40
19:31.49
20:12.75
19:58.32
19:28.33
19:51.58
20:27.90
20:46.65
20:43.39
20:56.59
20:21.52
19:14.54
21:29.08
20:47.37
20:14.91
19:36.16
22:05.08
21:12.94
19:52.98
21:10.00
21:09.96
21:17.31
21:25.44
21:19.78
21:27.66
21:52.00
21:22.73
22:05.89
21:42.58
21:19.82
22:16.77
22:16.39
21:18.39
21:30.62
22:06.42
22:04.24
21:58.74
22:34.94
22:29.60
22:08.44
23:38.18
22:43.96
24:30.45
23:20.94

30:54.79
30:55.49
31:02.54
31:03.56
31:04.07
31:04.18
31:05.78
31:07.07
31:11.13
31:12.99
31:14.13
31:17.93
31:25.73
31:26.20
31:27.95
31:29.25
31:33.05
31:33.23
31:52.95
31:54.52
31:55.53
31:55.85
32:03.44
32:05.86
32:12.59
32:19.92
32:34.72
32:40.22
32:41.49
32:48.01
32:52.93
32:54.84
32:56.94
33:01.86
33:05.97
33:09.49
33:12.11
33:13.97
33:15.67
33:19.56
33:22.09
33:30.91
33:53.99
34:26.11
34:27.87
34:34.74
34:38.09
34:39.97
35:07.62
35:15.17
35:18.72
35:36.99
35:50.81

30:54.79
30:55.49
31:02.54
31:03.56
31:04.07
31:04.18
31:05.78
31:07.07
31:11.13
31:12.99
31:14.13
31:17.93
31:25.73
31:26.20
31:27.95
31:29.25
31:33.05
31:33.23
31:52.95
31:54.52
31:55.53
31:55.85
32:03.44
32:05.86
32:12.59
32:19.92
32:34.72
32:40.22
32:41.49
32:48.01
32:52.93
32:54.84
32:56.94
33:01.86
33:05.97
33:09.49
33:12.11
33:13.97
33:15.67
33:19.56
33:22.09
33:30.91
33:53.99
34:26.11
34:27.87
34:34.74
34:38.09
34:39.97
35:07.62
35:15.17
35:18.72
35:36.99
35:50.81

9:57/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:55/M
11:05/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:28/M
11:32/M

10

11
10

12

11

10
10
11

12
12

10
11
10
10

10
11

10

10
10

11
10
10
12
10

10

10
11
11
10
11
12
10

10
10



392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

245
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
246
(<5)
(>7)
(<5)
(<5)

367
562
888
858
846
355
761
78
244

Saanvi Mylavarapu
Nyomie Moore
Sofia Tishlias
Cecilia Rojo

Abby Varela

Macy Crooks
Vanessa Delgado
Jennifer Asoro
Alicia Loftice

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

401

247

225

Amy Vital

Frisco Independence High School 10:39.65

Irving MacArthur
Richardson Pearce
Richardson Berkner
Richardson

Frisco Heritage

Plano East

Carrollton Ranchview
Denison

Team

Dallas Skyline

10:21.44
11:46.10
10:18.82
10:59.27
11:39.52
10:31.16
11:24.29
11:50.16
imM
11:30.04

23:40.37
23:52.79
25:14.30
24:18.62
24:06.41
25:29.39
24:34.13
25:37.30

2M

36:16.28
36:44.99
36:57.38
37:04.39
37:10.70
37:37.91
37:51.14
38:06.62
41:12.98
Finish
43:04.72

36:16.28
36:44.99
36:57.38
37:04.39
37:10.70
37:37.91
37:51.14
38:06.62
41:12.98
Time
43:04.72

11:40/M
11:50/M
11:54/M
11:56/M
11:58/M
12:07/M
12:11/M
12:16/M
13:16/M
Pace
13:52/M

10
10

11
10
10
10

Year _
11
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Team - Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 77

=
Ea
2
o

268
300
277
296
284
286
272
301
285
283
294
299
290
297
288
292

Name
Claire Bettencourt
Katherine Wilson
Zoey McBain
Riley Reece
Mekenzie Horner
Lauren Kaneira
Amy Cheverton
Maya Winterburn
Tanvi Immaneni
Whitney Hopkin
Lydia Rajadurai
Caitlin Tullos
Natalie Moody
Ritu Sivakumar
Sophie Laskowski
Mikhaila Palma
Team - Katy Tompkins

Team Score (places): 89

Bib No
588
578
586
574
575
576
577
584

Name

Riley Webster
Nicole Murphy
Nyah St Rose
Sharvi Dabral
Nora Gigliotti
Gracie Greska

Kamila Limmon
Rithanya Senthilkumar
Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 92

Bib No
691
703
677
670
671
696
690
702
686
712
676
689
707
683
685
699
705
684

Name

Bella Landrum
Calla Patino
Rachel Dobbs
Mia Binnings
Malia Bowling
Macy Moore

Lily Kraus

Dhriti Pai

Cate Jackson
Haylie Wilson
Dresden Colston
Eleanor Koehn
Emersyn Runions
Lexi Garza
Sloane Hempkins
Emily Mural
Olivia Poizat
Marisa Green

Final Team Results - Girls

Team Score (times): 1:53:06.98

Year
10
11
11
11
11
11

9
10
12
10
11
10

9

9
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:54:26.37

Year
10
10

9
11
11
10
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:54:36.80

Year
12
12
10

9
12
11
10
10

9
10
12
12
10

12
11
10

JV Girls

O'All Place

2

11

18

22

24

(31)

(45)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

8

13

19

23

26
(35)
(62)

More Than 7

O'All Place

5

16

17

25

29

(40)

(50)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:22:37.40

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 21:27.70 21:27.70 1:19.62
13 22:35.22 44:02.92 2:27.14
31 22:54.63  1:06:57.55 2:46.55
53 23:01.47  1:29:59.02 2:53.39
77 23:07.96  1:53:06.98 2:59.88

23:22.43  2:16:29.41 3:14.35
23:50.72  2:40:20.13 3:42.64
24:13.33  3:04:33.46 4:05.25
24:34.64  3:29:08.10 4:26.56
24:44.61  3:53:52.71 4:36.53
24:53.13 4:18:45.84 4:45.05
25:11.16  4:43:57.00 5:03.08
25:29.31  5:09:26.31 5:21.23
25:55.70  5:35:22.01 5:47.62
26:21.09  6:01:43.10 6:13.01
29:55.57  6:31:38.67 9:47.49

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:22:53.27

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 22:32.30 22:32.30 2:24.22
21 22:40.87 45:13.17 2:32.79
40 22:55.49 1:08:08.66 2:47.41
63 23:06.17 1:31:14.83 2:58.09
89 23:11.54  1:54:26.37 3:03.46
23:30.57 2:17:56.94 3:22.49
24:30.84  2:42:27.78 4:22.76
25:25.08 3:07:52.86 5:17.00

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:22:55.36

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
5 22:28.12 22:28.12 2:20.04
21 22:50.23 45:18.35 2:42.15
38 22:51.44  1:08:09.79 2:43.36
63 23:09.47  1:31:19.26 3:01.39
92 23:17.54  1:54:36.80 3:09.46

23:41.73  2:18:18.53 3:33.65
24:01.38  2:42:19.91 3:53.30
24:01.61  3:06:21.52 3:53.53
24:11.12  3:30:32.64 4:03.04
24:20.53  3:54:53.17 4:12.45
24:27.39  4:19:20.56 4:19.31
25:27.53  4:44:48.09 5:19.45
25:42.27  5:10:30.36 5:34.19
25:42.63  5:36:12.99 5:34.55
25:57.32  6:02:10.31 5:49.24
26:12.10  6:28:22.41 6:04.02
26:34.53  6:54:56.94 6:26.45
26:43.08  7:21:40.02 6:35.00
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23
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675
681
708
688
682
674
710

Dana Colston
Ashlyn Dubois
Delilah Schmidt
Malak Khalil
Safiya Elmenayer
Lindsay Collins
Skylar Vaughn

Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 147

Bib No
198
194
174
175
186
180
185
197
188
181
191
176
168
170
171
195
169
184
187
199
177
173

Name
Katie Taulbee
Windsor Rhodes
Elaine Cochran
Katherine Ann Cochran
Natalie Miller
Grace Golden
Kate Lipscomb
Anna Solymosi
Campbell Ooley
Morgan Howarth
Bess Prather
Mary Lawrence Cordon
Surya Assar
Eva Boutros
Shelby Burke
Mary Susan Scheble
Adalyn Booth
Katherine Kozman
Mary Grace Mousa
Natalie Van Arsdale
Brantley Diehl
Allison Cannon

Team - Sanger

Team Score (places): 160

Bib No
958
953
987
961
964
959
976
978
975
982
983
984
972
954
980
993
973
962
970

Name

Macy Cogburn
Abril Aguilar
Hailie Schmidt
Bailey Dewey
Brionna Garcia
Brionna Deloney
Alicia Lorenzen
Kenia Montelongo
Tori Laird

Gabby Oranday
Kaylin Patin
Annabelle Powell
Lizbeth Jurado
Finja Batterman
Ainsley Norris
Melissa Zamora
Addison Kates
Mikaylie Ernest
Carlee Ann Hernandez

10
11
9

10
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:56:34.14

Year
11
12
10
12
10
9
9
12
9

9
10
10

9
12
11
11

9
12
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:54:46.31

Year
12
10
10

9
12
10
12
10
10
13
11
12
22
12
10

9
10
10

9

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

6

28

34

37

42

(55)

(61)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
1

21

39

48

51

(59)

(65)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

26:57.93
27:23.36
28:51.59
28:59.39
29:16.23
30:15.35
30:18.83
Finish Position - 4

7:48:37.95
8:16:01.31
8:44:52.90
9:13:52.29
9:43:08.52
10:13:23.87
10:43:42.70

6:49.85
7:15.28
8:43.51
8:51.31
9:08.15
10:07.27
10:10.75

Ave Time:23:18.83

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
6 22:30.51 22:30.51 2:22.43
34 23:17.30 45:47.81 3:09.22
68 23:27.10  1:09:14.91 3:19.02
105 23:32.21  1:32:47.12 3:24.13
147 23:47.02  1:56:34.14 3:38.94

24:12.21  2:20:46.35 4:04.13
24:29.52 2:45:15.87 4:21.44
24:45.14  3:10:01.01 4:37.06
25:10.30  3:35:11.31 5:02.22
25:30.30 4:00:41.61 5:22.22
25:31.37  4:26:12.98 5:23.29
25:34.34  4:51:47.32 5:26.26
25:34.94  5:17:22.26 5:26.86
25:40.33  5:43:02.59 5:32.25
25:42.53 6:08:45.12 5:34.45
25:44.52  6:34:29.64 5:36.44
26:17.18  7:00:46.82 6:09.10
26:54.06  7:27:40.88 6:45.98
27:18.51  7:54:59.39 7:10.43
28:24.02  8:23:23.41 8:15.94
28:57.88  8:52:21.29 8:49.80
30:39.59  9:23:00.88 10:31.51

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:22:57.26

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 20:08.08 20:08.08 0:00.00
22 23:00.51 43:08.59 2:52.43
61 23:33.46  1:06:42.05 3:25.38
109 24:00.49  1:30:42.54 3:52.41
160 24:03.77  1:54:46.31 3:55.69
24:2491  2:19:11.22 4:16.83

24:38.90  2:43:50.12 4:30.82

25:59.44  3:09:49.56 5:51.36

26:17.88  3:36:07.44 6:09.80

27:01.30  4:03:08.74 6:53.22

27:25.49  4:30:34.23 7:17.41

27:50.49  4:58:24.72 7:42.41

28:03.64  5:26:28.36 7:55.56

28:17.84  5:54:46.20 8:09.76

28:20.83  6:23:07.03 8:12.75

28:28.41  6:51:35.44 8:20.33

28:49.48  7:20:24.92 8:41.40

29:10.90  7:49:35.82 9:02.82

29:34.01  8:19:09.83 9:25.93



20 981
21 977
22 956
23 992

Evelyn Nova-Cortez
Hazzel Montelongo
Attison Cecil
Faith Wood

9 More Than 7 30:14.80
9 More Than 7 31:33.05
9 More Than 7 32:03.44
10 More Than 7 33:09.49

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Fr
Team Score (places): 211

Team Score (times): 1:58:31.29

Finish Position - 6

8:49:24.63
9:20:57.68
9:53:01.12
10:26:10.61

10:06.72
11:24.97
11:55.36
13:01.41

Ave Time:23:42.26

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 9 9 22:33.75 22:33.75 2:25.67
9 10 19 22:33.85 45:07.60 2:25.77
9 36 55 23:31.69  1:08:39.29 3:23.61
9 44 99 23:50.23  1:32:29.52 3:42.15
9 112 211 26:01.77  1:58:31.29 5:53.69
11 (119) 26:20.02  2:24:51.31 6:11.94
9 (164) 27:36.69  2:52:28.00 7:28.61
9 More Than 7 29:15.55 3:21:43.55 9:07.47
10 More Than 7 29:40.37  3:51:23.92 9:32.29
9 More Than 7 32:40.22  4:24:04.14 12:32.14

Team Score (times): 2:00:58.58

Finish Position - 7

Ave Time:24:11.72

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 12 12 22:39.98 22:39.98 2:31.90
10 47 59 23:52.76 46:32.74 3:44.68
9 52 111 24:04.66  1:10:37.40 3:56.58
12 77 188 25:06.55  1:35:43.95 4:58.47

83 271 25:14.63  2:00:58.58 5:06.55

(105) 25:51.03  2:26:49.61 5:42.95

(140) 26:45.16  2:53:34.77 6:37.08

10 More Than 7 26:50.91  3:20:25.68 6:42.83
10 More Than 7 27:02.23  3:47:27.91 6:54.15
9 More Than 7 28:13.96  4:15:41.87 8:05.88
11 More Than 7 29:15.67  4:44:57.54 9:07.59
9 More Than 7 29:15.81  5:14:13.35 9:07.73

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 2:01:36.52

Ave Time:24:19.30

Pos BibNo Name
1 324  Lili-Mai Pigeon
2 322  Sydney Calvert
3 323  Sofia Molano
4 329  Luna Walker
5 321  Abigail Baines
6 328 Sydney Tran
7 320 Lila Arthur
8 325 Molly Prucha
9 327  lJessica Robles
10 326  Yani Ramasrinivasan
Team - Prosper
Team Score (places): 271
Pos BibNo Name
1 823  Sophie Schmidt
2 803  Emory Crownover
3 828  Alison Sutton
4 814  Jayley Nelson
5 824  Gianna Siracuse
6 815  Katharine Nelson
7 804  Hannah Dettle
8 802 Madelyn Chung
9 813  Aubrey Nelson
10 800  Olivia Burkinshaw
11 801  Patricia Chen
12 799  Aislee Burkinshaw
Team - Wylie High
Team Score (places): 284
Pos Bib No Name
1 1087 Sevyn Galvez
2 1083 Jackie Cooke
3 1090 Alexandra Katzman
4 1089 Emily Josey
5 1086 Kinsley Ferguson
6 1094 Alexandra Salinas
7 1084 Abigia Daniels
8 1080 Nikki Bhakta
9 4739  Kaitlyn Murphy
10 1088 Katelyn Hensley
11 1095 Melat Terefe
Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): 344
Pos Bib No Name
1 786  Olivia Embess
2 784  Shaina Barajas
3 794  Caroline McQuaid
4 791  Jessica Johnson
5 797  Maddie Tschantz

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 15 15 22:46.33 22:46.33 2:38.25
12 38 53 23:32.79 46:19.12 3:24.71
10 71 124 24:55.37  1:11:14.49 4:47.29
9 76 200 25:04.32  1:36:18.81 4:56.24

84 284 25:17.71  2:01:36.52 5:09.63

11 (91) 25:24.70  2:27:01.22 5:16.62
9 (118) 26:19.61  2:53:20.83 6:11.53
More Than 7 26:21.78  3:19:42.61 6:13.70

12 More Than 7 26:27.80  3:46:10.41 6:19.72
12 More Than 7 26:45.50  4:12:55.91 6:37.42
9 More Than 7 27:03.52  4:39:59.43 6:55.44

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 2:03:39.15

Ave Time:24:43.83

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 41 41 23:46.72 23:46.72 3:38.64
11 53 94 24:05.37 47:52.09 3:57.29
11 69 163 24:54.30  1:12:46.39 4:46.22
10 85 248 25:19.63  1:38:06.02 5:11.55
11 96 344 25:33.13  2:03:39.15 5:25.05



6 790
7 796

Catherine Jacobson
Andrea Salinas
Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 369

Pos Bib No
1 429
2 425
3 424
4 436
5 450
6 437
7 423
8 442
9 427
10 434
11 446
12 435
13 431
14 449

Name

Adanech Enright
Sophie Clark
Elena Clark
Hemma Kakel
Kate Yeager
Minami Krembs
Kennedy Bowman
Celine Rail
Camryn Curtis
Lillian Hayes
Dakota Tanguay
Ellie Johnson
Grace Fullbright
Lily Willis

Team - Garland Sachse

Team Score (places): 379

Bib No
495
505
502
510
511
496
499
508
507
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Name
Keiry Guadarrama Bravo
Sophia Olalde
Julia Magallon
Capri Whipple
Marie Whipple
Monika Hernandez
Greta Johnson
Neema Thomas
Leah Piedras
Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 393

Bib No
767
764
778
779
756
770
768
763
759
757
765
775
761
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Name

Sophia Guerra

Sarita Fino

Huetrinh Tran

Katie Tran

Zamzam Adnan

Ava Moriarty

Jillian Jones

Megan Ferenczhalmy
Lydia Chavez
Serenity Castillo
Olivia Gonzales

Kate Shaw

Vanessa Delgado
Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 413

Pos Bib No
643
665
622
653

H W N -

Name

Addison Gittelman
Taylor Wilsey
Isabella Baeza
Bella Picard

Team Score (times): 2:04:27.09

Year
9
10
11
12
10
12

Team Score (times): 2:04:15.43

Team Score (times): 2:05:29.19

Year
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:05:38.27

Year
10
11
10
12

(138)
(175)

O'All Place
56
60
74
79
100
(104)
(130)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
3
67
88
89
132
(150)
(195)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
66
68
70
92
97
(122)
(127)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
27
72
99
107

26:43.42
28:00.27
Finish Position - 10

2:30:22.57
2:58:22.84

6:35.34
7:52.19

Ave Time:24:53.42

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
56 24:18.10 24:18.10 4:10.02
116 24:25.27 48:43.37 4:17.19
190 24:56.05 1:13:39.42 4:47.97
269 25:08.01  1:38:47.43 4:59.93
369 25:39.66  2:04:27.09 5:31.58

25:46.07  2:30:13.16 5:37.99
26:35.96  2:56:49.12 6:27.88
26:49.65  3:23:38.77 6:41.57
27:59.03  3:51:37.80 7:50.95
28:10.37  4:19:48.17 8:02.29
28:13.99  4:48:02.16 8:05.91
28:43.20  5:16:45.36 8:35.12
31:11.13  5:47:56.49 11:03.05
32:48.01 6:20:44.50 12:39.93

Finish Position - 11

Ave Time:24:51.09

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
3 22:04.14 22:04.14 1:56.06
70 24:46.20 46:50.34 4:38.12
158 25:22.93 1:12:13.27 5:14.85
247 25:23.51 1:37:36.78 5:15.43
379 26:38.65 2:04:15.43 6:30.57
27:07.28 2:31:22.71 6:59.20
28:41.49 3:00:04.20 8:33.41

30:43.55 3:30:47.75 10:35.47

31:54.52 4:02:42.27 11:46.44

Finish Position - 12

Ave Time:25:05.84

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
66 24:41.61 24:41.61 4:33.53
134 24:53.38 49:34.99 4:45.30
204 24:54.83  1:14:29.82 4:46.75
296 25:25.54  1:39:55.36 5:17.46
393 25:33.83  2:05:29.19 5:25.75

26:23.32  2:31:52.51 6:15.24
26:29.77  2:58:22.28 6:21.69
26:56.09  3:25:18.37 6:48.01
27:20.23  3:52:38.60 7:12.15
29:08.39  4:21:46.99 9:00.31
31:14.13  4:53:01.12 11:06.05
31:55.53  5:24:56.65 11:47.45
37:51.14  6:02:47.79 17:43.06

Finish Position - 13

Ave Time:25:07.65

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27 23:16.32 23:16.32 3:08.24
99 24:55.75 48:12.07 4:47.67
198 25:37.42  1:13:49.49 5:29.34
305 25:51.94  1:39:41.43 5:43.86
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639
660
664
623
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Ava Callahan
Lauren Fitzgerald
Cael Spehar
Carissa Whitman
Kamryn Bodine
Laine Currey
Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 415

o
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375
379
377
386
387
385
381
376
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Name

Giana Antovoni
Aleyah Davila
Taylor Clapp
Maya Leonard
Hailey Liddell
Lily Kaiser
Vaughn Dudley
Annaliese Burkle

Team - Lake Highlands

Team Score (places): 424

ibN
610
600
608
607
604
611
601
602
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Name

Maggie Swinney

Coral Gomez

Feven Semere

Ruthie Schmiel

Ellis Martin

Sherrilyn Villareal

Scout Gomez

Vivian Green

Team - Austin Vandegrift

Team Score (places): 429

Pos Bib No
45
39
44
49
38

u b W N

Name

Emily Pyrcz

Lauren Mushtaler
Dallas Proctor
Catherine Schwenker
Caoimhe McDaid

Team - Colleyville Heritage

Team Score (places): 496

Bib No
109
101
118
130
97
121
115
105
104
124
108

(7]
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Name
Lahak Karim
Leilany Diaz
Addison Murray
Keely Tschirhart
Tanvi Bhatt
Lisa Rosales
Ryliegh Martin
Ariana Hawarden
Thanu Gnanapazham
Gabi Santos
Sriyam Joshi

Team - Sherman

Team Score (places): 554

Pos Bib No
1 1003

Name
Xitlali Mendoza-Hale

11
10
10
9
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:05:05.91

Year
12
10
11
10
11
10
12
10

Team Score (times): 2:05:56.01

Year
10
11
11
10
10
11
12

9

Team Score (times): 2:05:35.40

Year
10
10
10
10
11

Team Score (times): 2:08:22.24

Year
11
10
11
10
10
10
12
12
10
9
11

Team Score (times): 2:10:05.88

Year
9

108
(137)
(147)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
14
46
94
115
146
(177)
(227)
More Than 7

O'All Place
30
57
80
124
133
(209)
(216)
More Than 7

O'All Place
20
32
73
144
160

O'All Place
64
78
101
125
128
(142)
(145)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
86

413 25:56.84
26:42.35
26:52.98
26:56.86
28:06.99
28:57.39

Finish Position - 14

2:05:38.27
2:32:20.62
2:59:13.60
3:26:10.46
3:54:17.45
4:23:14.84

5:48.76
6:34.27
6:44.90
6:48.78
7:58.91
8:49.31

Ave Time:25:01.18

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
14 22:44.57 22:44.57 2:36.49
60 23:50.95 46:35.52 3:42.87
154 25:30.35  1:12:05.87 5:22.27
269 26:07.30  1:38:13.17 5:59.22
415 26:52.74 2:05:05.91 6:44.66
28:07.37  2:33:13.28 7:59.29

31:29.25 3:04:42.53 11:21.17

35:07.62 3:39:50.15 14:59.54

Finish Position - 15

Ave Time:25:11.20

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
30 23:20.16 23:20.16 3:12.08
87 24:21.60 47:41.76 4:13.52
167 25:09.11 1:12:50.87 5:01.03
291 26:26.11 1:39:16.98 6:18.03
424 26:39.03 2:05:56.01 6:30.95
30:00.19 2:35:56.20 9:52.11
30:50.62 3:06:46.82 10:42.54
35:15.17 3:42:01.99 15:07.09

Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:25:07.08

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20 22:57.46 22:57.46 2:49.38
52 23:24.52 46:21.98 3:16.44
125 24:55.93  1:11:17.91 4:47.85
269 26:48.36  1:38:06.27 6:40.28
429 27:29.13  2:05:35.40 7:21.05

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:25:40.45

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
64 24:33.03 24:33.03 4:24.95
142 25:07.21 49:40.24 4:59.13
243 25:40.24  1:15:20.48 5:32.16
368 26:28.94  1:41:49.42 6:20.86
496 26:32.82  2:08:22.24 6:24.74

26:47.33  2:35:09.57 6:39.25
26:48.99  3:01:58.56 6:40.91
27:11.86  3:29:10.42 7:03.78
28:30.12  3:57:40.54 8:22.04
30:55.49  4:28:36.03 10:47.41
34:27.87  5:03:03.90 14:19.79
Finish Position - 18
Ave Time:26:01.18

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

86 25:21.64 25:21.64 5:13.56
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Pos

1014 Marissa Spencer

1001 Miranda Martinez

999  Paola Gonzalez

1010 Mariela Romero

1007 Chloe Pratt

1009 Luz Rojas Diaz

1002 Briany Mendoza

1004 Kaelyn Olson

1013 Mariha Snodgrass

997  Sydney Douglas

1008 Yumalai Roblero-Perez

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 571

Name

405  Charishma Chelluboina

406  Gabriella Dutcher

412 Emerson Lambert

413  Lucy Locke

411  Jassmin Kaur

=
Ea
2
o

403  Anjana Amarneethi
Team - Rockwall Heath
Team Score (places): 587
Name

=
Ea
r
o

922  Raegan Keener
920 Zayley Hinds
923  Meghan McNeil
916  Reese Cooley
919  Sydney Hinds
925  Abigail Robison
924  Sasha Purifoy

Team Score (places): 613

Bib No Name

538 Lana Avalos
549  Joy Okunade
543  Adriana Carrillo
547  Amina Khan
545  Brisa Gonzalez
539 Linda Ayed
552 Jae Turner
550 Jessica Puente
Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): 616
Bib No Name
155  Ashlyn Wilbanks
147  Brianna Henderson
150  Pranjali Kulkarni
153  Jeana Scheurich
141 Alisma Adhikari
148  Claire Hua
145  Ellie Dalton

Team - Sherman Texoma Christian

Team Score (places): 645
Bib No Name

10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12

10

Year
11
11
10
9
10
11

Year
10
11
10

9

10
10

Team - International Leadership of Texa

Year
11
10
12
12

9
11
12

Year
11
11
10
11
10
9
10

Year

93

106

110

159

(183)

(188)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
4
90
134
162
181
(206)

O'All Place
58
75
113
169
172
(180)
(182)

O'All Place
49
87
154
155
168
(226)
(243)
More Than 7

O'All Place
63
98
123
135
197
(223)
(224)

O'All Place

179
285
395
554

25:28.09 50:49.73 5:20.01
25:51.65 1:16:41.38 5:43.57
25:59.38 1:42:40.76 5:51.30
27:25.12  2:10:05.88 7:17.04
28:12.61  2:38:18.49 8:04.53
28:25.85  3:06:44.34 8:17.77
29:00.83  3:35:45.17 8:52.75
29:31.61  4:05:16.78 9:23.53
29:45.38  4:35:02.16 9:37.30
30:22.11 5:05:24.27 10:14.03
32:41.49  5:38:05.76 12:33.41

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 2:09:53.00

Cum Place
4
94
228
390
571

Ave Time:25:58.60

Time Cum Time Time Back
22:07.50 22:07.50 1:59.42
25:24.09 47:31.59 5:16.01
26:39.72 1:14:11.31 6:31.64
27:30.55 1:41:41.86 7:22.47
28:11.14  2:09:53.00 8:03.06
29:29.19  2:39:22.19 9:21.11

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times): 2:11:01.62

Cum Place
58
133
246
415
587

Ave Time:26:12.32

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:21.75 24:21.75 4:13.67
24:57.74 49:19.49 4:49.66
26:02.88  1:15:22.37 5:54.80
27:45.70  1:43:08.07 7:37.62
27:53.55  2:11:01.62 7:45.47
28:11.04  2:39:12.66 8:02.96
28:12.55  3:07:25.21 8:04.47

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 2:11:35.07

Cum Place
49
136
290
445
613

Ave Time:26:19.01

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:00.81 24:00.81 3:52.73
25:21.64 49:22.45 5:13.56
27:14.43  1:16:36.88 7:06.35
27:14.87  1:43:51.75 7:06.79
27:43.32  2:11:35.07 7:35.24
31:26.20  2:43:01.27 11:18.12
34:26.11  3:17:27.38 14:18.03
34:39.97  3:52:07.35 14:31.89

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 2:11:58.43

Cum Place
63
161
284
419
616

Ave Time:26:23.69

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 2:12:42.85

Cum Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:30.87 24:30.87 4:22.79
25:35.96 50:06.83 5:27.88
26:25.76  1:16:32.59 6:17.68
26:40.61  1:43:13.20 6:32.53
28:45.23  2:11:58.43 8:37.15
31:12.99  2:43:11.42 11:04.91
31:17.93  3:14:29.35 11:09.85

Ave Time:26:32.57
Time Cum Time Time Back
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1022  Olivia Simpkins
1023  Ali Sosa

1019 Audrey Hayes
1021 Natalie Reed
1024 Kate Turner

1018 Mary Grace Hayes
1017 Hannah Barker

Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): 656
Name
728  Alejandra Grimaldo
730  Yvette Pacheco
725  Vila Christensen
729  Lindsey O'Hara
724  Madeleine Brubaker
Team - Richardson Pearce

Team Score (places): 696

Name

=
Ea
2
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876  Sophia Manganiello
867  Teagan Fox
875  Madison Mahaffey
885  Kylee Sherman
879  Eszter Nagy
864  Daniela Campos Hernandez
865  Courtney Cloete
888  Sofia Tishlias
Team - Burleson High
Team Score (places): 725
Bib No Name
71 Elena Rotthoff
64 Jenny Hoang
74 Kaleena Truong
73 Piper Thurman
75 Jocelyn Villareal
Team - Irving MacArthur
Team Score (places): 726
Bib No
559  Brisa Hernandez
557  Sunny Estrada
553  De'Keivia Brooks
564  Bryana Ruiz Perez

Name

560 Carolyna Martinez
561  Emily Martinez
563  Derynn Nervis
562 Nyomie Moore
Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): 726
Bib No Name
740  Mckenzie Hendrickson
741  Kaydence Moore
731  Hannah Ackerman
743  Harper Stutzman
738  Kaci Green
Team - Aubrey

10 43 43 23:48.07
9 54 97 24:07.91
12 167 264 27:43.12
9 190 454 28:31.28
10 191 645 28:32.47
9 (219) 31:04.07
9 (221) 31:05.78

Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 2:15:38.50

23:48.07
47:55.98
1:15:39.10
1:44:10.38
2:12:42.85
2:43:46.92
3:14:52.70

3:39.99
3:59.83
7:35.04
8:23.20
8:24.39
10:55.99
10:57.70

Ave Time:27:07.70

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 33 33 23:26.37 23:26.37 3:18.29
10 95 128 25:32.40 48:58.77 5:24.32
11 103 231 25:45.02 1:14:43.79 5:36.94
12 208 439 29:59.92  1:44:43.71 9:51.84
10 217 656 30:54.79  2:15:38.50 10:46.71

Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 2:14:28.92

Ave Time:26:53.78

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11 82 82 25:14.13 25:14.13 5:06.05

120 202 26:20.38 51:34.51 6:12.30
9 139 341 26:43.76  1:18:18.27 6:35.68
11 166 507 27:40.46  1:45:58.73 7:32.38
9 189 696 28:30.19  2:14:28.92 8:22.11
11 (192) 28:33.16  2:43:02.08 8:25.08
11 (229) 31:52.95  3:14:55.03 11:44.87
9 More Than 7 36:57.38  3:51:52.41 16:49.30

Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 2:14:53.27

Ave Time:26:58.65

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 116 116 26:08.43 26:08.43 6:00.35
136 252 26:40.66 52:49.09 6:32.58
9 149 401 26:58.02  1:19:47.11 6:49.94
12 153 554 27:13.76  1:47:00.87 7:05.68
11 171 725 27:52.40  2:14:53.27 7:44.32

Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 2:17:27.97

Ave Time:27:29.59

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 7 7 22:32.27 22:32.27 2:24.19
9 121 128 26:23.22 48:55.49 6:15.14
12 176 304 28:06.37  1:17:01.86 7:58.29
10 204 508 29:23.57  1:46:25.43 9:15.49
11 218 726 31:02.54  2:17:27.97 10:54.46
11 (225) 31:25.73  2:48:53.70 11:17.65
9 (230) 31:55.85  3:20:49.55 11:47.77
10 More Than 7 36:44.99  3:57:34.54 16:36.91

Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 2:16:13.44

Ave Time:27:14.69

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 81 81 25:14.06 25:14.06 5:05.98
10 111 192 26:01.57 51:15.63 5:53.49
9 131 323 26:37.94  1:17:53.57 6:29.86

196 519 28:44.91  1:46:38.48 8:36.83
12 207 726 29:34.96  2:16:13.44 9:26.88

Finish Position - 29
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Team Score (places): 788
Bib No Name
18 Peyton Jobe
12 Emma Cano
26 Bryleigh Wilson
14 Sydney Crawford

16 Emma Gillum
17 Madi Houck
Team - Rockwall
Team Score (places): 833
Name
893  Sophia Custodio
898  Ashley King
896  Norah Hayes
907  Avery Smith
894  Sophie Escamilla
911  Allison Watson
905  Glory Shumake
891  Ashlynn Ault
Team - Boyd
Team Score (places): 835
Bib No Name
60 Jenny Oliva

=
Ea
2
)

54 Olivia Dunkelberger
57 Brooklyn Johnson
55 Liberty Hamilton
59 Skylar Morton

58 Dierra Jones

Team - Home School Athletic Association

Team Score (places): 845
Bib No Name
526  Andie Martin
522  Caroline Cobbs
528  Catherine Rollins
527 Jenika Mejia
529  Sarenity Vasquez
Team - Dallas Skyline
Team Score (places): 864
Bib No Name
219  Giselle Orduno
223  Stefanny Sanchez
213 Emily Aguirre
217  Juliana Mendez
220  Maria Orozco
225  Amy Vital
Team - Wylie East
Team Score (places): 913
Bib No Name
1066 Hannah Frazier
1065 Madison Edwards
1073  Paige Potter
1071 Fadzai Mutswiri
1059 Tania Aranda
1067 Ezri Garcia

Team Score (times): 2:17:22.53 Ave Time:27:28.51

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 117 117 26:14.28 26:14.28 6:06.20
9 126 243 26:29.29 52:43.57 6:21.21
10 158 401 27:22.35  1:20:05.92 7:14.27
9 193 594 28:36.02  1:48:41.94 8:27.94
10 194 788 28:40.59  2:17:22.53 8:32.51
- (203) 29:09.73  2:46:32.26 9:01.65

Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 2:18:33.69 Ave Time:27:42.74

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 151 151 27:09.09 27:09.09 7:01.01
9 157 308 27:15.62 54:24.71 7:07.54
10 161 469 27:30.41  1:21:55.12 7:22.33
10 165 634 27:38.85  1:49:33.97 7:30.77
10 199 833 28:59.72  2:18:33.69 8:51.64
10 (214) 30:33.94  2:49:07.63 10:25.86
10 (228) 31:33.23  3:20:40.86 11:25.15
10 More Than 7 32:05.86  3:52:46.72 11:57.78

Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 2:20:32.09 Ave Time:28:06.42

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 102 102 25:44.26 25:44.26 5:36.18
10 143 245 26:48.17 52:32.43 6:40.09

170 415 27:49.95  1:20:22.38 7:41.87
9 205 620 29:24.87  1:49:47.25 9:16.79
11 215 835 30:44.84  2:20:32.09 10:36.76
11 (231) 32:12.59  2:52:44.68 12:04.51

Finish Position - 32
Team Score (times): 2:21:56.12 Ave Time:28:23.22

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 114 114 26:04.33 26:04.33 5:56.25
9 141 255 26:47.11 52:51.44 6:39.03
11 156 411 27:15.35  1:20:06.79 7:07.27

198 609 28:47.47  1:48:54.26 8:39.39
236 845 33:01.86  2:21:56.12 12:53.78

Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 2:22:21.77 Ave Time:28:28.35

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 129 129 26:35.57 26:35.57 6:27.49
10 148 277 26:57.47 53:33.04 6:49.39
9 152 429 27:12.68  1:20:45.72 7:04.60
12 213 642 30:28.98  1:51:14.70 10:20.90
9 222 864 31:07.07  2:22:21.77 10:58.99
11 (247) 43:04.72  3:05:26.49 22:56.64

Finish Position - 34
Team Score (times): 2:25:09.48 Ave Time:29:01.90

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 109 109 25:59.34 25:59.34 5:51.26
9 163 272 27:35.20 53:34.54 7:27.12
9 210 482 30:04.80  1:23:39.34 9:56.72
10 211 693 30:25.96  1:54:05.30 10:17.88
12 220 913 31:04.18  2:25:09.48 10:56.10
9 (241) 33:30.91  2:58:40.39 13:22.83
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Team - Richardson Berkner

Isabel McKay

Team Score (places): 966

Bib N
857
851
849
856
860
855
852
854
850
858

(]

Name
Niejja Powell
Etwatwa Henok
Ayak Ajuang
Jolade Popoola
Jael Sanchez
Arianna Ortiz
Basia Higgs
Christina Nguyen
Melissa Alvarez
Cecilia Rojo
Team - Garland

Team Score (places): 981

=
Ea
2
o

487
472
489
476
451
471

Name
Amara Webb
Idu Obiagwu

Ashley Zaragoza
Abby Price
Sophia Adame
Hannah Nery

10

Team Score (times): 2:25:33.85

Year
11
12
12
10
9
10
12
10
10
11

Team Score (times): 2:26:48.35

Year
10
9
10
11
11
9

Team - Frisco Independence High School
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No

371
363
370
367

Name
Sydney Bruner
Faith Resendez
Moksha Gopal
Arthi Parthasarathy
Saanvi Mylavarapu
Team - Richardson

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No
845
844
847
832
846

317
4744
307

Name

Mia Thornton

Mariany Rojas

Daana Velasquez

Lindsey De Jesus

Abby Varela

Team - Denton High

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Piper Petros

Reese Savage

Denay Simon

Devin Jaecks

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): Inc.
Name

Kassandra Pierce

Remington Storrs

Ihinosen Ohizua

Julissa Garcia

Team Score (times): 2:38:56.60

Year
12
10
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 2:42:41.20

Year
11
11
9
10
10

10

Team - Founders Classical Academy of Le

(242)

O'All Place

173

174

186

201

232

(235)

(239)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
178
179
187
200
237
(244)

O'All Place
184
185
234
238
245

O'All Place
202
212
233
240
246

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

33:53.99  3:32:34.38
Finish Position - 35

13:45.91

Ave Time:29:06.77

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
173 27:54.68 27:54.68 7:46.60
347 27:54.76 55:49.44 7:46.68
533 28:19.60  1:24:09.04 8:11.52
734 29:04.89  1:53:13.93 8:56.81
966 32:19.92  2:25:33.85 12:11.84

32:56.94  2:58:30.79 12:48.86
33:13.97  3:31:44.76 13:05.89
33:15.67  4:05:00.43 13:07.59
35:18.72 4:40:19.15 15:10.64
37:04.39 5:17:23.54 16:56.31

Finish Position - 36

Ave Time:29:21.67

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
178 28:09.61 28:09.61 8:01.53
357 28:10.19 56:19.80 8:02.11
544 28:20.02 1:24:39.82 8:11.94
744 29:02.56 1:53:42.38 8:54.48
981 33:05.97  2:26:48.35 12:57.89

35:50.81 3:02:39.16 15:42.73

Finish Position - 37

Ave Time:31:47.32

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
184 28:16.45 28:16.45 8:08.37
369 28:16.92 56:33.37 8:08.84
603 32:54.84 1:29:28.21 12:46.76
841 33:12.11 2:02:40.32 13:04.03
1086 36:16.28  2:38:56.60 16:08.20

Finish Position - 38

Ave Time:32:32.24

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
202 29:05.40 29:05.40 8:57.32
414 30:28.29 59:33.69 10:20.21
647 32:34.72  1:32:08.41 12:26.64
887 33:22.09  2:05:30.50 13:14.01
1133 37:10.70  2:42:41.20 17:02.62
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:09.94 24:09.94 4:01.86
26:23.26 50:33.20 6:15.18
28:31.58  1:19:04.78 8:23.50
33:19.56  1:52:24.34 13:11.48
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:19.88 26:19.88 6:11.80
28:19.89 54:39.77 8:11.81
28:20.25  1:23:00.02 8:12.17
28:26.19  1:51:26.21 8:18.11

Finish Position - Inc.
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Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
331 MianlLe
335  Anna Sheley
330 AilienLe

333  Graysen Papen
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
942  Scarlet Casarez
943  Adrianna Donahue
952  Saxon Wright
944  Jessica Estrada
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

5 Leslie Marquez
8 Ava Newman
6 Chloe McCabe
Team - Dallas Episcopal
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
166  Mariam Mekbeb-Gillett
165 Cindy Lin
167  Abby Pickens
Team - Dallas Jefferson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
206  Jacqueline Badillo
210  Fabi Zuniga
208 Vanessa Loredo
Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
240  London Walker
237  Zoe Pon
239  Elle Shaeffer
Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
341 Lindsey Price
343  Anya Raju
344  Sreetha Vadlamudi
Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
358 Kylee Meldrum
359  Emily Zhou
355  Macy Crooks
Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1030 Makaylah Haygood
1025 Molly Andrews

Year
10

Year
12
11
10

Year
12

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:29.67  24:29.67 4:21.59
24:33.87  49:03.54 4:25.79
24:35.89 1:13:39.43 4:27.81
28:23.24  1:42:02.67 8:15.16
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:31.76  24:31.76 4:23.68
26:34.24  51:06.00 6:26.16
28:04.10 1:19:10.10 7:56.02
32:52.93  1:52:03.03 12:44.85
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:33.04  26:33.04 6:24.96
27:11.16  53:44.20 7:03.08
29:29.34  1:23:13.54 9:21.26
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:34.24  28:34.24 8:26.16
28:49.35  57:23.59 8:41.27
34:38.09  1:32:01.68 14:30.01
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:46.06  26:46.06 6:37.98
28:17.26  55:03.32 8:09.18
34:34.74  1:29:38.06 14:26.66
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
28:06.91  28:06.91 7:58.83
31:03.56  59:10.47 10:55.48
31:27.95  1:30:38.42 11:19.87
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:21.47  26:21.47 6:13.39
28:56.57  55:18.04 8:48.49
35:36.99  1:30:55.03 15:28.91
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:25.75  25:25.75 5:17.67
28:24.53  53:50.28 8:16.45
37:37.91  1:31:28.19 17:29.83
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
25:02.50  25:02.50 4:54.42
25:44.05  50:46.55 5:35.97



3 1034 Anna Wong 9 Less Than 5
Team - The Colony
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 1042 Cali Helterbrand 9 Less Than 5
2 1037 Mackenzie Brown 10 Less Than 5
3 1038 Atarah Dorsett 10 Less Than 5

Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 82 Madeline Kennedy 11 Less Than 5
2 78 Jennifer Asoro 9 Less Than 5

Team - Denison
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 242  Rebekah Clayton 9 Less Than 5
2 244 Alicia Loftice 9 Less Than 5

Team - Waxahachie Life
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 1050 Amelia Gonzalez 9 Less Than 5
2 1056 Savannah Stanford 9 Less Than 5

Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

1 159  Cassie Vargas 12 Less Than 5
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29:44.15  1:20:30.70 9:36.07
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:04.43  24:04.43 3:56.35
26:34.63 50:39.06 6:26.55
27:29.48 1:18:08.54 7:21.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
29:16.13  29:16.13 9:08.05
38:06.62  1:07:22.75 17:58.54
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
26:27.96  26:27.96 6:19.88
41:12.98  1:07:40.94 21:04.90
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
27:28.63  27:28.63 7:20.55
29:45.76  57:14.39 9:37.68
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
24:43.51  24:43.51 4:35.43
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